Vereinsmeister Schiler

Rang
1

~No o~ wN

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

St.Nr

1271
1272
8001
8013
2044
2045
1687

Nachname, Vorname

Brackle, Alisia
Binzer, Bianca
Halla, Benedikt
Binzer, Ramona
Leibrecht, Josef
Sturm, Miriam
Bauschmid, Mario

Verein

Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Ringe

186
174
164
157
146
136
126

94
89
86
82
81
73
67

92
85
78
75
65
63
59



